COMMUNICATIONS
INTERNATIONAL

An Employee Owned Company

Indian River County Emergency Services
ATT: John King

Customer ID:

Customer: Quote/Project Description

Quote

Date:{10/30/2017
valid Until| 12/30/2017
Quote #:| SWF10030177B
IRCES

Stage 3 of Public Safety Radio System Upgrade to P25 Phase 2

Presented by:

Jeff Willingham Area Manager
Steve Fisher Chief Engineer
Item Qty Model Description Unit Price

1 1 Harris 700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site w Primary Control Point $ 317,441.30
2 1 Harris 700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site w Secondary Control Point $ 279,941.30
3 1 Harris 700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site $ 219,946.40
4 1 Harris 700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site $ 219,946.40
5 1 Harris 700 MHZ Antenna System Part 1 of 3 Parts $ 57,350.00
5 1 Harris Site & Simulcast System Spares $ 167,353.51
6 1 Eltek DC Power Systems $ 292,120.00
7 1 CI-S Installation, Engineering & Project Management Services $ 212,867.00
8 1 CI-M Installation Hardware , Materials and Grounding $ 6,086.90

System Discount

Special Notes and Instructions

Assumptions

Extended Sale

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

317,441.30
279,941.30
219,946.40
219,946.40

57,350.00
167,353.51
292,120.00
212,867.00

6,086.90

(176,741.00)

Quote subject to Ci standard terms and conditions.
Submit Purchase Order to:

Communications International

4450 US Highway 1

Quote accepted:

Vero Beach, FL 32967
www.ask4ci.com


http://www.ask4ci.com/

COMMUNICATIONS
INTERNATIONAL

An Employee Owned Company

QUOTE TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Quotes are exclusive of all installation and programming charges unless expressly stated and all applicable taxes.

2. Title will pass upon shipment, risk of loss will pass upon delivery to purchaser's facility.

3. Ordered equipment may be returned for a full refund, less a 25% restocking fee, if the equipment is returned unused and undamaged in its original packaging
within six months after shipment.

4. Prices quoted are valid for the duration as noted above.

5. Net 30 days after invoice

6. Manufacturer’s standard equipment warranty (which will be furnished upon request) applies to all ordered equipment. Communication International, Inc.
DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE ORDERED PRODUCTS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

7. Communication International, Inc.’s TOTAL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE ORDERED PRODUCTS WILL BE LIMITED TO THE PURCHASE PRICE OF
THE PRODUCTS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH LOSSES OR DAMAGES ARE CLAIMED, IN NO EVENT WILL COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.
BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES.

8. These terms will prevail over any inconsistent or additional terms on any purchase order submitted by the purchaser.



