Quote



Date: 10/30/2017

Valid Until 12/30/2017

Quote #: SWF10030177B

Customer ID: IRCES

Customer:

Indian River County Emergency Services ATT: John King

Quote/Project Description

Stage 3 of Public Safety Radio System Upgrade to P25 Phase 2

Presented by:

Jeff Willingham Area Manager
Steve Fisher Chief Engineer

			Steve Fisher	ef Engineer		
Item	Qty	Model	Description	Unit Price	E	xtended Sale
1	1	Harris	700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site w Primary Control Point	\$ 317,441.30	\$	317,441.30
2	1	Harris	700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site w Secondary Control Point	\$ 279,941.30	\$	279,941.30
3	1	Harris	700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site	\$ 219,946.40	\$	219,946.40
4	1	Harris	700 MHZ 5 Ch Simulcast Site	\$ 219,946.40	\$	219,946.40
5	1	Harris	700 MHZ Antenna System Part 1 of 3 Parts	\$ 57,350.00	\$	57,350.00
5	1	Harris	Site & Simulcast System Spares	\$ 167,353.51	\$	167,353.51
6	1	Eltek	DC Power Systems	\$ 292,120.00	\$	292,120.00
7	1	CI-S	Installation, Engineering & Project Management Services	\$ 212,867.00	\$	212,867.00
8	1	CI-M	Installation Hardware , Materials and Grounding	\$ 6,086.90	\$	6,086.90
			System Discount		\$	(176,741.00
Special I	Notes a	and Instructions				
			Total	\$ -	\$ 1	,596,311.81
Assump	tions					

Quote subject to Ci standard terms and conditions.
Submit Purchase Order to:
Communications International
4450 US Highway 1
Vero Beach, FL 32967
www.ask4ci.com

Quote accepted:

Signature	Date

Print Name Title



QUOTE TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. Quotes are exclusive of all installation and programming charges unless expressly stated and all applicable taxes.
- 2. Title will pass upon shipment, risk of loss will pass upon delivery to purchaser's facility.
- 3. Ordered equipment may be returned for a full refund, less a 25% restocking fee, if the equipment is returned unused and undamaged in its original packaging within six months after shipment.
- 4. Prices quoted are valid for the duration as noted above.
- 5. Net 30 days after invoice
- 6. Manufacturer's standard equipment warranty (which will be furnished upon request) applies to all ordered equipment. Communication International, Inc. DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE ORDERED PRODUCTS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
- 7. Communication International, Inc.'s TOTAL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE ORDERED PRODUCTS WILL BE LIMITED TO THE PURCHASE PRICE OF THE PRODUCTS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH LOSSES OR DAMAGES ARE CLAIMED, IN NO EVENT WILL COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES.
- 8. These terms will prevail over any inconsistent or additional terms on any purchase order submitted by the purchaser.